o

Camp Plan

Objectives:

Troop 394
Campout Plan

Expectations:

Inquiries:

Trailer List:




N
Schedule:

FRIDAY-
PM:

7:00 PM:

8:00 PM:

9:00 PM:

SATURDAY-
7:00 AM:

8:00 AM:

9:00 AM:

10:00 AM:

11:00 AM:

12 PM:

1:00 PM:

2:00 PM:

3:00 PM:

4:00 PM:

5:00 PM:

6:00 PM:

7:00 PM:

8:00 PM:

9:00 PM:

10:00 PM:

SUNDAY-
7:00 AM:

8:00 AM:

10:00 AM:

12:00 PM:

2:00 PM:




